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KEVENUE from Excise Duties by Provinces, from 1881 to 1885.* 

Malt 
Other 

Receipts 
Increase Rate Am­

Proyince. Year. Spirits. and Malt 
Liquor. 

Tobacco Other 
Receipts Total. or 

Decrease. 
per 

cent. 
ount 
per 

Head. 

$ $ $ $ $ $ % eta.. 
18S1 1,732,732 226,624 817,943 46,196 2,823,495 + 533,061 23 27 1 46 
1882 1,888,373 279,337 874,676 48,191 3,090,577 + 267,082 9-46 1 57 
188a 2,074,626 294,517 853,450 51,013 3,273,606 + 183,029 5-92 1 64 
1884 1,894,365 297,351 624,338 47,997 2,864,051 409,555 12-51 1 41 
1885 2,640,880 338,168 625,952 55,872 3,660,872 + 796,821 27-82 1 77 

1881 1,202,652 71,211 546,151 12,699 1,832,713 + 461,979 33-70 1 34 
1882 1,314,056 84,636 595,067 20,548 2,014,307 + 181,594 9-91 1 46 
1883 1,436,324 

1,361,947 
79,988 
85,469 

619,197 21,818 2,157,327 
2,036,383 + 143.020 7 "10 I 54 

1 44 1884 
1,436,324 
1,361,947 

79,988 
85,469 563,154 25,813 

2,157,327 
2,036,383 + 120,944 5-61 

I 54 
1 44 

1885 1,306,898 108,876 688,181 25,440 2,129,395 + 93,012 4-56 1 48 

1881 83,303 9,359 161,130 1,019 254,811 + 20,863 8 93 0 58 
1882 81,643 9,513 165,409 1,057 257,622 + 2,811 1-10 0 58 

N O T S Scot ia . . . ) 1883 85,179 10,752 146,619 1,544 244,094 13,528 5-25 0 54 
1884 75,189 1 ',195 98,141 666 184,185 — 59,909 24-54 0 40 
1885 74,603 9,480 108,790 480 193,353 + 9,168 4-97 0 41 

1881 128,608 3,507 160,154 1,892 293,621 + 34,742 13-42 0 91 
1882 149,706 4,790 159,927 666 315,089 + 21,468 7-31 0 97 

N. Brunswick. / 1883 164,248 6,814 148,633 1,162 320,857 + 5,768 1-83 0 97 
1884 145,940 6,239 70,461 580 223,220 97,637 30-43 1 67 
1885 123,526 8,426 87,944 590 220,486 — 2,734 1*22 0 65 

188 L 12,587 1,3?3 28,195 580 42,685 666 1-54 0 39 
1882 7,930 881 23,679 791 33,281 — 9,404 22-03 0 30 

P . E. I s l and . . . / 1883 4,846 575 22,548 594 28,563 — 4,718 14-18 0 25 
1884 3,296 737 16,993 964 21,992 — 6,571 23-C1 0 19 
1885 3,116 733 18,918 693 23,460 + 1,468 6-67 0 20 

1881 14,659 
21,603 

5,072 
6,156 

26,574 
29,189 

46,305 + + 
11,250 
10,653 

32'09 0 90 
1882 

14,659 
21,603 

5,072 
6,156 

26,574 
29,189 10 56,958 

+ + 
11,250 
10,653 23-01 0 96 

B. Columbia . . / 1883 27,032 7,311 33,772 240 68,355 + 11,397 20-01 1 01 
1884 26,459 9,263 21,751 180 57,653 10,702 15-66 0 74 
1885 33,130 9,704 19,617 190 62,641 + 4,988 8'65 0 70 

1881 52,480 5,808 37,483 440 96,211 + 30,370 46 13 1 40 
1882 92,178 8,409 55,947 681 157,216 + 61,004 63-40 1 96 
1883 110,611 11,215 62,082 842 184,750 + 27,535 17-51 1 98 
1884 103,300 10,359 41,464 598 155,721 29,029 15 71 1 43 
1885 98,874 8,140 39,887 321 147,222 — 8,499 5 4 5 1 17 

1881 3,226,482 322,906 1,777,631 62,826 * 5,389,845 + 1,091,600 25-40 1 24 
1882 3,555,490 393,721 1,903,895 71,945 * 5,925,051 + 535,206 9 9 3 1 34 

Recapitulation / 1883 3,902,867 411,173 1,886,301 77,213 * 6,277,554 + 352,503 5 9 5 1 39 
1884 3,610,496 419,615 1,436,304 76,793 • 5,543,208 734,346 11-70 1 20 
1885 4,281,026 483,529 1,589,290 83,587 * 6,437,432 + 894,224 16 13 1 37 

* LESS—Duties returned, 1881 = $46,067 
* do 1882 — 9,779 
* do 1883 = 45,414 
* do 1884 = 40,398 
* do 1885 = 36,426 

*The totals in this and the preceding table give the amount of duty accrued during theyear, with­
out reference to the balance of the preceding year, and without deducting duties returned. The plus-
and minus signs in the increase or decrease columns apply as well to the figures in the percentage-

columns. 
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